2022.8
LED Collimated Beam Sensor
LA-300 SERIES
* The contents of this catalog are as of October 2017.
For the latest information, please visit our company website.
2
ORDER GUIDE
LED Collimated Beam Sensor
LA-300 SERIES
LED collimated beam type which is as
accurate as a laser sensor, but much safer
Sensor heads
Type Appearance Sensing range Sensing width Minimum sensing object Model No.
(Note)
S
lim 300 mm
11.811 in 5 mm 0.197 in ø0.05 mm ø0.002 in
opaque object LA-305
Note: �The model No. with suffix “P” shown on the label affixed to the product is the emitter, “D” shown on the label is the receiver.
(e.g.) Emitter of LA-305: LA-305P, Receiver of LA-305: LA-305D
Amplifiers
Type Appearance Model No. Output
N
P
N
 o
ut
pu
t
LA-A1
NPN open-collector transistor
(Judgment output)
Analog voltage
•	 Output voltage: 1 to 5 V
Always use the sensor head and the
amplifer together as a set.
LED Collimated Beam Sensor LA-300 SERIES 3
ORDER GUIDE
Accessories
• MS-LA3-2
(Sensor head mounting bracket for LA-305)
Two M3 (length 15 mm 0.591 in)
screws with washers are attached.
(Note)
Note: 2 sets are required to mount the emitter and the receiver.
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
Digital panel
controller
(Note)
CA2-T2
This is a very small controller which allows two independent threshold level settings.
•	 Supply voltage: 24 V DC ±10 %
•	 Output: NPN open-collector transistor
•	 No. of inputs: 1 No. (sensor input)
•	 Input range: 1 to 5 V DC
•	 Main functions:
Threshold value setting function, zero-adjust function, scale setting function, hysteresis
setting function, start/hold function, auto-reference function, power supply ON-delay
function, etc.
Digital panel controller
• CA2-T2
Note: �If analog voltage output of LA-A1 is shifted, the input range may be exceeded. In that case, use CA2-T5 (input range ±10 V).
SPECIFICATIONS
Sensor head
Type Slim
Item Model No. LA-305
CE marking directive compliance EMC Directive, RoHS Directive
Applicable amplifier LA-A1
Beam width 5 mm 0.197 in